
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER - CS201 
Phone Number: 657-278-3879 

Email: ecsadvising@fullerton.edu 

SERVICES 
• Academic Advising: Walk-In or by • Academic Success Workshops

 Appointment • Computer Use 
• Petition and Appeal Support Services • Peer Mentoring 
• Resume/CV, Cover Letter Review • Jobs & Internships Consultation

 Assistance 
• Tutoring 

ADVISORS 

Freshmen & Sophmores 
Christian Hernandez 
Retention Specialist 
☎ 657-278-4392 ✉ chhernandez@fullerton.edu 

Walk-In Hours: 

• Mondays: 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 
• Tuesdays:  10:00 am - 12:00 pm 
• Fridays:  10:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Juniors & Seniors 
Elizabeth Gomez 
Graduation Specialist 
☎ 657- 278-3212 ✉ elgomez@fullerton.edu 

Walk-In Hours: 

• Mondays: 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 
• Tuesdays:  10:00 am - 12:30pm 
• Fridays:  9:00 am - 11:00 pm 

Center for Academic Support in 
Engineering & Computer Science 
(CASECS) 

Sergio Guerra 
CASECS Director 
☎ 657-278-4392 ✉sguerra@fullerton.edu 

Walk-In Hours: 
• Mondays: 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 
• Tuesdays:  1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 
• Fridays:  10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Career Advising 
Marcela Rojas 
Career Specialist 
☎ 657-278-7579 ✉ mrojas@fullerton.edu 

ECS Walk-In Hours: 
• Thursdays: 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 

Career Center in LH - 208: 
• Monday - Friday:  8:00 am - 5:00 pm 

ASSISTANT DEANS OFFICE 
Location: CS 206 

Front Desk: 657-278-8340 
Carlos Santana Lillybeth Sasis 
Assistant Dean, Student Affairs Assistant Dean, International Programs and Global 
☎ 657-278-4407 csantana@fullerton.edu Engagement 

☎ 657-278-4881 lsasis@fullerton.edu 
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